

(Rev. 10/02)

Form **PTO-1594** 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

| Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼   | <u> </u>   |
|--|--|
| Name of conveying party(ies):  | s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  |
| Atlantic Richfield Company 515 South Flower Street  Los Angeles, California 90017  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other  Change of Address  Execution Data: 11/6/2002 | Internal Address:  Street Address: 801 Warrenville Road  City: Lisle State: IL Zip: 60532  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State Maryland  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No |
| Execution Date: 11/6/2002  | (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes V No  |
| 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  | Reg. No. 1,740,457  attached Yes No  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:   |
| Name:Donald C. Knapp, Jr.  |  |
| Internal Address: BP America Inc.  Mail Code 2107  | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00  Enclosed   |
|  | Authorized to be charged to deposit account  |
| Street Address: 200 East Randolph Drive  | 8. Deposit account number:  012728   |
| City: Chicago State: IL Zip:60601  | SECT SECT  |
|  | E THIS SPACE   |
| 9. Signature.  7/2002 DBYRNE 00000101 012728 1740457  2:8521 Donald C. Khapp, Jr.  Name of Person Signing  | November /8, 2002  |
|  | Signature / Date  ver sheet, attachments, and document:  |

cuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

## **CHANGE OF ADDRESS**

The undersigned, Daniel B. Pinkert, Assistant Secretary of Atlantic Richfield Company, hereby certifies that Atlantic Richfield Company has changed its address from 515 South Flower Street, Los Angeles, California 90017, U.S.A., to 801 Warrenville Road, Lisle, Illinois 60532, U.S.A.

James 16 Van

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 45th day of November, 2002.

**Notary Public** 

OFFICIAL SEAL
DEBRA A. DOWLING
NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINO'S
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 5-11-2004

**RECORDED: 11/25/2002** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002625 FRAME: 0041